#### **FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:**

May 6, 2019

### **MARKETING CONTACT:**

Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 118



# **CELEBRATE MOM WITH PALISADES CENTER**

**WEST NYACK, N.Y.:** Celebrate Mom with Palisades Center, your shopping, dining, and entertainment destination in the Southern New York area to make her day as special as it can be!

## Shopping

**Disney Store:** Follow the Disney Store's customized Mother's Day gift guide to help you find the perfect gift! For more information, please visit <a href="https://bit.ly/2J2pA6w">https://bit.ly/2J2pA6w</a>.

Francesca's: Brighten Mom's day with a small trinket dish or necklace.

**Sephora:** Treat you and your Mom to a "Mother-Daughter" make-over by Sephora! Call (845) 353 – 1033 to schedule your appointment today.

**Torrid:** Torrid will open early on Mother's Day at 8:00 a.m. for an exclusive shopping event where guests can enjoy 40 percent off the entire store!

# **Dining**

**Texas de Brazil:** Give Mom a memorable meal out with her family! Texas de Brazil is opening at noon on Sunday, May 12<sup>th</sup> and serving the regular dinner menu all day long. Select non-alcoholic beverages and guest's choice of dessert included. Restrictions apply. Learn more at http://bit.ly/2DjXDCv.

### **Upcoming Events**

**Levity Live Comedy Club:** Join Levity Live Comedy Club for an afternoon with Neil Berg, Rita Harvey, and other Broadway stars, as they recreate the greatest moments from your favorite Broadway shows; including Phantom of The Opera, Fiddler on the Roof and more! These amazing performers light up the stage with songs from the hit shows and brilliantly revived arrangements of Broadway classics, as well as thrilling numbers from Broadway's newest hit shows. Doors open at noon and show begins at 1:30 p.m. To purchase tickets, please visit https://bit.ly/2H85rdf.

**Lord & Taylor:** Join Lord & Taylor for their Spring Cosmetic Trend Show! The event will take place on Saturday, May 11<sup>th</sup> in the Lord & Taylor Court on Level One and within store from 11:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Learn about the latest trends and enter to win raffles and enjoy light refreshments and music! Appointments are limited. To confirm your reservation, please call (845) 353 – 6440 ext. 250.

**Macy's:** Macy's will be hosting a special Mother's Day Fashion Show highlighting all upcoming Spring and Summer trends! The event will take place in East Court, on Level One near H&M on Saturday, May 11<sup>th</sup>. This event is free and no registration is required. Special promotions and refreshments will be available in-store throughout the day.

**Tykes Tuesday Presents Special Mother's Day Paint Session:** Welcome spring and to celebrate all moms to paint a special gift for Mother's Day with Color Me Mine on Tuesday, May 14<sup>th</sup> between 11:00 a.m. to noon! Discounted

project fee is \$20.00, including waived studio fee for Tykes Tuesday families. Promotion only applies to event time-frame on 05/14/19. Seating is based on a "first-come, first-serve" basis. Ages 2-6 are eligible to participate. Proof of age required. For more information, please call Color Me Mine at (845) 358 – 5050.

To find more Mother's Day adventures at Palisades Center, please visit <a href="https://www.palisadescenter.com/celebrate-mom-with-palisades-center/">https://www.palisadescenter.com/celebrate-mom-with-palisades-center/</a>. To learn more about the center and other happenings, please visit <a href="https://www.palisadescenter.com">www.palisadescenter.com</a>.

#### **About Palisades Center**

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit <a href="www.palisadescenter.com">www.palisadescenter.com</a>, <a href="www.palisadescenter.com">www.facebook.com/palisadescenter</a>, <a href="www.twitter.com/palisadescenter">www.twitter.com/palisadescenter</a>, or <a href="www.instagram.com/palisadescenter">www.twitter.com/palisadescenter</a>, or

# **About Pyramid Management Group, LLC**

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit <a href="www.pyramidmg.com">www.pyramidmg.com</a>.

###